
YOUNG CLASSIFICATION 5

Ambri - Cari

THURSDAY 13 JUNE 2024

Lend.ch

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Overall Ranking

Time

Total distance : 663.400 km
Time of leader : Average :15h46'28" 42.055 km/h

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Stage classification

B P

Time of leader : Average :

Distance : 148.600 km
3h54'55" 37.954 km/h
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1 184 RICCITELLO Matthew USAIPT 00"
2 141 ONLEY Edgar Oscar GBRDFP 36"
3 104 PIDCOCK Thomas GBRIGD ' '
4 165 UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BELTVL 01'02"
5 127 SANCHEZ MAYO Pelayo ESPMOV ' '
6 174 del TORO ROMERO Isaac MEXUAD 01'18"
7 1 SKJELMOSE Skjelmose Mattias DENLTK 01'23"
8 222 BRENNER Marco GERTUD 01'47"
9 54 PICKERING Xavier Finlay GBRTBV 02'16"

10 131 LECERF William Junior BELSOQ 02'23"
11 34 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin ECUAST 02'35"
12 91 MARTINEZ Lenny FRAGFC 02'52"
13 197 van GILS Maxim BELLTD 03'26"
14 146 LEEMREIZE Gijs NEDDFP 04'43"
15 27 VAUQUELIN Kevin FRAARK 04'58"
16 67 WOOD Harrison GBRCOF ' '
17 24 GARCIA PIERNA Raul ESPARK 05'02"
18 211 BALMER Alexandre SUICOR 05'19"
19 173 CHRISTEN Jan SUIUAD 08'19"
20 164 STAUNE-MITTET Johannes NORTVL ' 'B:06"
21 161 TULETT Ben GBRTVL ' '
22 74 LAPEIRA Paul FRADAT 09'27"
23 75 PARET PEINTRE Valentin FRADAT ' '
24 96 THOMPSON Reuben NZLGFC ' '
25 183 FRIGO Marco ITAIPT ' '
26 235 PUNTENER Fabio SUISUI 11'27"
27 47 WANDAHL Frederik DENBOH 11'53"
28 155 FOLDAGER Anders DENJAY ' '
29 226 WILKSCH Hannes GERTUD ' '
30 147 van den BROEK Frank NEDDFP ' '
31 87 van den BERG Marijn NEDEFE 14'28"
32 154 ENGELHARDT Felix GERJAY 14'55"
33 223 MAYRHOFER Marius GERTUD ' '
34 112 BUSATTO Francesco ITAIWA ' '
35 204 CALZONI Walter ITAQ36 ' '
36 151 SCHMID Mauro SUIJAY 15'53"
37 72 BAUDIN Alex FRADAT ' '
38 103 HEIDUK Kim Alexander GERIGD ' '
39 133 GELDERS Gil BELSOQ 16'40"
40 6 NYS Thibau BELLTK 17'04"
41 191 de LIE Arnaud BELLTD 17'10"
42 193 DRIZNERS Jarrad Eriks AUSLTD ' '
43 202 AZPARREN IRURZUN Xabier Mikel ESPQ36 17'26"
44 172 BARONCINI Filippo ITAUAD 18'56"
45 114 KUYPERS Gerben BELIWA ' '
46 152 BERHE Hagos Welay ETHJAY ' '
47 143 BITTNER Pavel CZEDFP 18'58"
48 186 STEWART Jake GBRIPT 19'22"
49 142 ANDRESEN Lund Tobias DENDFP 21'25"
50 11 LAURANCE Axel FRAADC 21'54"
51 175 FISHER-BLACK Finn Lachlan Fox NZLUAD 22'26"
52 86 STEINHAUSER Georg GEREFE 23'46"
53 144 FLYNN Sean GBRDFP 28'52"
54 97 WATSON Samuel GBRGFC ' '
55 217 STOCKLI Jan SUICOR ' '
56 56 PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan DENTBV ' '
57 66 RENARD Alexis FRACOF ' '
58 212 AMELLA Matteo ITACOR ' '
59 237 STEHLI Felix SUISUI ' '
60 236 SOMMER Jan SUISUI ' '
61 233 JANSSEN Christoph SUISUI ' '
62 232 BLUM Elia SUISUI ' '
63 234 JENNI Luca SUISUI ' '

1 184 RICCITELLO Matthew USAIPT 00"15h46'28"
2 1 SKJELMOSE Skjelmose Mattias DENLTK 24"15h46'52"
3 141 ONLEY Edgar Oscar GBRDFP 28"15h46'56"
4 104 PIDCOCK Thomas GBRIGD 53"15h47'21"
5 165 UIJTDEBROEKS Cian BELTVL 58"15h47'26"
6 127 SANCHEZ MAYO Pelayo ESPMOV 01'39"15h48'07"
7 174 del TORO ROMERO Isaac MEXUAD 01'49"15h48'17"
8 91 MARTINEZ Lenny FRAGFC 03'24"15h49'52"
9 222 BRENNER Marco GERTUD 03'25"15h49'53"

10 34 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin ECUAST 03'26"15h49'54"
11 54 PICKERING Xavier Finlay GBRTBV 03'48"15h50'16"
12 131 LECERF William Junior BELSOQ 04'10"15h50'38"
13 197 van GILS Maxim BELLTD 04'11"15h50'39"
14 27 VAUQUELIN Kevin FRAARK 08'06"15h54'34"
15 173 CHRISTEN Jan SUIUAD 09'14"15h55'42"
16 75 PARET PEINTRE Valentin FRADAT 10'09"15h56'37"
17 24 GARCIA PIERNA Raul ESPARK 10'24"15h56'52"
18 164 STAUNE-MITTET Johannes NORTVL 10'42"15h57'10"
19 161 TULETT Ben GBRTVL 11'43"15h58'11"
20 74 LAPEIRA Paul FRADAT 12'14"15h58'42"
21 147 van den BROEK Frank NEDDFP 15'41"16h02'09"
22 146 LEEMREIZE Gijs NEDDFP 16'09"16h02'37"
23 67 WOOD Harrison GBRCOF 17'58"16h04'26"
24 151 SCHMID Mauro SUIJAY 18'32"16h05'00"
25 155 FOLDAGER Anders DENJAY 18'39"16h05'07"
26 183 FRIGO Marco ITAIPT 25'22"16h11'50"
27 96 THOMPSON Reuben NZLGFC 25'49"16h12'17"
28 72 BAUDIN Alex FRADAT 25'58"16h12'26"
29 175 FISHER-BLACK Finn Lachlan Fox NZLUAD 26'52"16h13'20"
30 47 WANDAHL Frederik DENBOH 27'36"16h14'04"
31 211 BALMER Alexandre SUICOR 28'28"16h14'56"
32 223 MAYRHOFER Marius GERTUD 29'10"16h15'38"
33 226 WILKSCH Hannes GERTUD 31'10"16h17'38"
34 172 BARONCINI Filippo ITAUAD 32'47"16h19'15"
35 87 van den BERG Marijn NEDEFE 33'03"16h19'31"
36 112 BUSATTO Francesco ITAIWA 33'58"16h20'26"
37 235 PUNTENER Fabio SUISUI 34'10"16h20'38"
38 133 GELDERS Gil BELSOQ 36'31"16h22'59"
39 204 CALZONI Walter ITAQ36 37'39"16h24'07"
40 6 NYS Thibau BELLTK 38'04"16h24'32"
41 191 de LIE Arnaud BELLTD 38'30"16h24'58"
42 11 LAURANCE Axel FRAADC 39'07"16h25'35"
43 86 STEINHAUSER Georg GEREFE 40'06"16h26'34"
44 103 HEIDUK Kim Alexander GERIGD 40'33"16h27'01"
45 186 STEWART Jake GBRIPT 41'18"16h27'46"
46 154 ENGELHARDT Felix GERJAY 44'23"16h30'51"
47 193 DRIZNERS Jarrad Eriks AUSLTD 45'04"16h31'32"
48 202 AZPARREN IRURZUN Xabier Mikel ESPQ36 45'24"16h31'52"
49 114 KUYPERS Gerben BELIWA 46'16"16h32'44"
50 97 WATSON Samuel GBRGFC 47'31"16h33'59"
51 152 BERHE Hagos Welay ETHJAY 48'37"16h35'05"
52 143 BITTNER Pavel CZEDFP 49'02"16h35'30"
53 144 FLYNN Sean GBRDFP 52'26"16h38'54"
54 236 SOMMER Jan SUISUI 53'25"16h39'53"
55 142 ANDRESEN Lund Tobias DENDFP 58'37"16h45'05"
56 217 STOCKLI Jan SUICOR 59'41"16h46'09"
57 234 JENNI Luca SUISUI 1h01'24"16h47'52"
58 66 RENARD Alexis FRACOF 1h03'35"16h50'03"
59 115 MARIT Arne BELIWA 1h04'03"16h50'31"
60 233 JANSSEN Christoph SUISUI 1h07'08"16h53'36"
61 56 PRICE PEJTERSEN Johan DENTBV 1h07'24"16h53'52"
62 212 AMELLA Matteo ITACOR 1h08'03"16h54'31"
63 237 STEHLI Felix SUISUI 1h08'41"16h55'09"



YOUNG CLASSIFICATION 5

Ambri - Cari

THURSDAY 13 JUNE 2024

Lend.ch

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Overall Ranking

Time

Total distance : 663.400 km
Time of leader : Average :15h46'28" 42.055 km/h

Rk Bib Name NatTm Gap

Stage classification

B P

Time of leader : Average :

Distance : 148.600 km
3h54'55" 37.954 km/h

64 115 MARIT Arne BELIWA ' '
 

17 van TRICHT Stan BELADC

 Withdrawal

 52 MIHOLJEVIĆ Fran CROTBV  

2 Rider(s).

64 232 BLUM Elia SUISUI 1h13'09"16h59'37"

Legend : B Bonus
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